NNP Single Phase Hydraulic Power Unit
Multiple Pressure Compensation Options
Low Friction Nachi Bearings Guarantee
Pump Viability
NNP Single Phase Features UPP Uni-Pump
Explanation of Model Number
•	 High operating efficiency for lower power consumption
and reduced heat generation
•	 Semi-circular swash plate reduces power loss by ensuring
a stable discharge volume
•	 �Piston design minimizes flow ripple, further reducing noise
•	 Multiple pressure compensation options
•	 Single phase electric motor for use with a 230 Volt power
supply.
•	 �Low friction Nachi bearings guarantee pump viability
N N P  -  *  -  * P * * * - * * - * * * - 1 P H - E 1 1
Design number
1 Phase Motor
Fan Voltage:
N: None
115: 115 VAC
230: 230 VAC
24: 24 VDC
Pressure Adjustment Range:
1: 290 - 1015 psi
3: 435 - 3045 psi
Max Pump Capacity (cc/rev):
Nominal: 8, 16, 22
Variable Volume Piston Pump
Nachi America NN Pack
Motor Horsepower: 5, 7.5
Reservoir Size (gal): 5, 10
Variable Control Mechanism:
N: Pressure Compensation Type (standard)
R: Load Sensing Type
P: Remote Control Type1
EPR: Proportional Pressure Control Type2
Accessories:
F2: 2 Station D03 Manifold
F3: 3 Station D03 Manifold
F4: 4 Station D03 Manifold
H: Temp/Level Switch
S: Filter Switch
U: Pressure Switch
W: Water Cooler
Note:
1.	 For a remote-control valve, ZR-T02-3-5895A is the recommended.
Piping volume should not exceed 9 cubic inches.
2.	 For EPR control, the amplifier EDA-PD1-NWZ-D-D2-11 is
recommended.
Applications
Specifications
NNP Single Phase Series
•	 CNC Machinery
•	 Lathes
•	 Mills